Board to Wire
Connector
134
SMD connectorSRW
●業界最低背の多極電源コネクタ
●嵌合高さ16.7mm
● Released the industry's first low profile power connector.
● Mating height only 16.7mm.

Through-Hole P.C.B. The above is only reference value.  Please contact us for more details.
18 33.6
※18極開発中
※18p:Under development
※18極開発中
※18p:Under development
材　質
Material
ナイロン66
(Nylon66)
UL94 V-0
極　数
Pole No.
製品番号
Product No. A B
14 SRW42-14HG 25.2 31.8
8 SRW42-08HG 12.6 19.2
16 SRW42-16HG 29.4 36.0
18 SRW42-18HG 33.6 40.2
（UNIT： mm）
ハウジング　HOUSING
２
JA

製品番号
Product No.
ストレート型
Straight Type
A B 材　質
Material
■ベース:BASE■
ナイロン66 GF入
(Nylon66 with GF)
UL94 V-0
■丸ピン：
Round pin■
黄銅(Brass)
スズメッキ材
（Pre-tin Plated)
14 SRW42-14WS 25.2 31.6
8 SRW42-08WS 12.6 19.0
16 SRW42-16WS 29.4 35.8
18 SRW42-18WS 33.6 40.0
9.
1
3.
6